
Domani Smetto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Buricchi Francesco (06/1196) 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 5 4 8 3 7 3 7 4 8 0 0

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 2 5 2 5 2 1 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 2 4 6

Giorgio Gaetano (06/758) 2 2 0 0 3 6 2 5 4 10 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 5

Lorusso Varuna (06/367) 4 6 4 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 4 4 3 1 0

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 8 1 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cernea Claudia Gabriela (06/1153) 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 4 3 2 4 2 2 0 1 0 3 1 4 2

Cecci Lorenzo (06/1054) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5

Ranchelli Stefano (10/069) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Omar (06/368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornacini Nicolò (06/1395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschini Nicole (06/1394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buricchi Francesco 06/1196 34 67 1,97

Pratoni Marco 06/366 32 47 1,47

Giorgio Gaetano 06/758 17 31 1,82

Lorusso Varuna 06/367 22 30 1,36

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 15 20 1,33

Cernea Claudia Gabriela 06/1153 24 13 0,54

Cecci Lorenzo 06/1054 9 9 1,00

Ranchelli Stefano 10/069 5 5 1,00

Ricci Omar 06/368 2 2 1,00

Fornacini Nicolò 06/1395 0 0 0,00

Franceschini Nicole 06/1394 0 0 0,00

Duri's Cafè

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Romanelli Alessio (06/1375) 4 10 3 7 3 9 4 8 3 5 4 8 1 0 4 8 4 11 4 9

Boncompagni Francesco (06/1376) 2 3 4 8 4 10 1 1 4 6 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 5

Santinacci Mattia (06/1378) 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 6

Caparbi Alessandro (06/1377) 2 3 2 4 4 6 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 2 3 2 0

Mariangioli Matteo (06/1380) 2 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccini Lucia (06/1381) 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 6

Mariangioli Martina (06/1379) 2 4 1 3 3 4 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Marco (06/1446) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0

Cerroni Francesco (06/1382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duri Lorenzo (06/1383) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romanelli Alessio 06/1375 34 75 2,21

Boncompagni Francesco 06/1376 25 51 2,04

Santinacci Mattia 06/1378 24 39 1,62

Caparbi Alessandro 06/1377 28 36 1,29

Mariangioli Matteo 06/1380 14 23 1,64

Piccini Lucia 06/1381 17 19 1,12

Mariangioli Martina 06/1379 10 16 1,60

Mancini Marco 06/1446 6 7 1,17

Cerroni Francesco 06/1382 2 3 1,50

Duri Lorenzo 06/1383 0 0 0,00

I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 7 4 9

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 9

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 2 6 4 6 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 4

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortori Veronica (06/1210) 4 9 0 0 2 4 1 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robellini Diego (10/048) 2 1 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Esposito Francesco 10/047 40 82 2,05

Robellini Mattia 10/049 38 66 1,74

Battistoni Michela 10/046 34 45 1,32

Morini Mattia 10/050 13 28 2,15

Tortori Veronica 06/1210 11 24 2,18

Robellini Diego 10/048 16 22 1,38



I Vendicatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 1 3 4 9

Bigi Roberto (06/392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 5

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 0 0 4 1 1 3 4 6 4 8 2 3 1 2 4 10 4 5 1 3

Azzara Michelangelo (10/076) 4 4 3 4 3 5 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 8 3 8 0 0 0 0

Comanducci Fabio (10/173) 2 0 4 4 4 7 3 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 7

Pesciolini Federica (10/075) 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 5

Galli Laura (10/077) 4 4 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 4 1 1

Galli Gino (06/422) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrini Tania (06/396) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 24 43 1,79

Bigi Roberto 06/392 24 41 1,71

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 25 41 1,64

Azzara Michelangelo 10/076 23 38 1,65

Comanducci Fabio 10/173 27 34 1,26

Pesciolini Federica 10/075 10 17 1,70

Galli Laura 10/077 21 17 0,81

Galli Gino 06/422 5 2 0,40

Magrini Tania 06/396 1 0 0,00

Il Mi cocco Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chini Alessandro (06/362) 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9

Veri Anita (06/1097) 2 1 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 7 2 5 4 4 3 8 1 0

Frangini Matteo (06/1113) 3 4 2 1 4 3 2 5 2 5 4 5 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 9

Lusini Diego (06/1094) 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 8 3 4

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 3 0 0

Majkovà Miriam (06/360) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Bubbolini Lorenzo Giuseppe 2 3 1 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

Simoni Lapo (06/1112) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardelli Massimiliano (06/359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivoni Lorenzo (06/365) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chini Alessandro 06/362 36 80 2,22

Veri Anita 06/1097 28 43 1,54

Frangini Matteo 06/1113 33 42 1,27

Lusini Diego 06/1094 27 31 1,15

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 15 20 1,33

Majkovà Miriam 06/360 10 17 1,70

Bubbolini Lorenzo 06/358 9 15 1,67

Simoni Lapo 06/1112 2 1 0,50

Cardelli Massimiliano 06/359 0 0 0,00

Olivoni Lorenzo 06/365 0 0 0,00

Stupid Fins Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 11 2 3

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 0 0 1 1 4 8 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 7 3 3

Ascosi Nicolò (06/1337) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 4 1 1

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 4 6

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 4 9 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 5

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 4 1 0 4 6 0 0

Zoccolanti Daniele (06/1361) 4 3 3 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 2

Di Giovanni Giulia (06/1336) 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 26 40 1,54

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 24 36 1,50

Ascosi Nicolò 06/1337 20 25 1,25

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 21 25 1,19

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 24 25 1,04

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 17 24 1,41

Zoccolanti Daniele 06/1361 22 16 0,73

Di Giovanni Giulia 06/1336 6 2 0,33


